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Code

37819000
37819001
37819002
37819003
37819004
37819005

Code

37819000
37819001
37819002
37819003
37819004
37819005

R

Description

FSM900 HHD SKID

FSM900 HHD SKID w Pressure Switch

FSM900 HHD SKID w Rinse Valve

FSM900 HHD SKID w BackWash Valve
FSM900 HHD SKID w PS & Rinse Valve

FSM900 HHD SKID w PS, RV & BV

Skid
Assy

37844250
37844250
37844250
37844250
37844250
37844250

SM
Filter

22000836
22000836
22000836
22000836
22000836
22000836

Pressure
Switch

No
3781030
No
No
3781030
3781030

Rinse
Valve

No
No
3780104
No
3780104
3780104

FSM900 SKID HHD 50mm VALVES & PIPEWORK

Backwash
Valve

No
No
No
3780105
No
3780105



